FANCY ENTERPRISES, LTD

PO Box 249
East Orleans, MA 02643
Tel. 508-255-1902

RATE SHEET Household Goods and Furniture

Driving Time: 1 man plus 1 truck at \$60.00/hour, additional charge of \$20.00/hour for each additional man

Moving Time: 1 man at \$60.00/hour, additional charge of \$30.00/hour for each additional man

Minimum:

1/2 hour driving 1 hour moving

Definition of Driving Time:

Driving time starts at the Fancy Enterprises warehouse to location of move, driving time between moving locations and return to Fancy Enterprises warehouse, 26 O'Connor Road Orleans, MA

Definition of Moving Time:

Moving time is computed for the time workers are packing, loading and unloading goods.

Definition of "Household Goods and Furniture"

The term household goods and furniture as used in this tariff means: The transportation of furniture and household goods in whole or in part incident to a move by a householder to or from a dwelling and a storage warehouse, or from one dwelling to another, or within a dwelling.

Estimates/Quotations

Carrier cannot quote a firm price on a move from a residence or establishment to another if a public way has to be used by a vehicle. He may give a written estimate, but in doing so be qualified to estimate within 25% of the actual charges. The final charges to be assessed shall be in accordance with actual rates.

Physical Address of Fancy Enterprises warehouse:

26 O'Connor Road Orleans, MA 02653

FANCY ENTERPRISES, LTD

PO Box 249
East Orleans, MA 02643
Tel. 508-255-1902

RATE SHEET Household Goods and Furniture

One man with truck	driving and moving	\$60.00/hour
Two men with truck	driving	\$60.00/hour
Two men with truck	moving	\$80.00/hour
Three men with truck	driving	\$90.00/hour
Three men with truck	moving	\$120.00/hour

Minimum;

1/2 hour driving

I hour moving

Definition of "Household Goods and Furniture"

The term household goods and furniture as used in this tariff means: The transportation of furniture and household goods in whole or in part incident to a move by a householder to or from a dwelling and a storage warehouse, or from one dwelling to another, or within a dwelling.

Estimates/Quotations

Carrier cannot quote a firm price on a move from a residence or establishment to another if a public way has to be used by a vehicle. He may give a written estimate, but in doing so be qualified to estimate within 25% of the actual charges. The final charges to be assessed shall be in accordance with actual rates.

Physical Address: 26 O'Connor Road

Orleans, MA 02653